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*Mandatory fields 

Export Data

Batch Name: Stableford Batch Number: 50 Maximum Daily Handicap: 27
Course Name: GA, White, Men Course No: 3 Par: 71

Gender: Male No. Of Players: 26 Scratch Rating: 69
Date Held: 16/02/2021 7:00 AM Form of Play: Stableford Slope Rating: 111

PCC: 0 All Day
Show 'Net/Gross' Results Refresh

Show In Pages

Prize Allocation

Net Score Results

Pos
Home
Club

GA
Handicap
Status

GOLF Link
No.

Family
Name

Given
Name

Adjusted
Gross

Score
Status

Handicapping
Score

Daily
Handicap

Old GA
Handicap

Played
To

New GA
Handicap Score

1  N 6917000390 Harvey Lucas 73 O 45 11 14.0 4.1 12.0 45
2  N 6917000002 Krawec Otto 76 O 40 9 11.8 7.1 10.9 40
3  N 6917000426 Bampton Peter 95 O 38 26 30.1 26.5 27.5 38
4  N 6917000184 Gastev Tom 83 O 37 13 16.7 14.3 16.2 37

=5  N 6917000099 Andonovski Trayn 97 O 36 26 30.7 28.5 30.0 36
=5  N 6917000124 Stanisis Nick 87 O 36 16 19.9 18.3 19.7 36
=7  N 6917000322 Boggetti Lionel 84 O 35 12 15.7 15.3 15.8 35
=7  N 6917000151 Smith Neville 90 O 35 18 21.3 21.4 21.0 35

9 Perth
Golf
Network

N 6911400332 Brewster Graham 92 O 34 19 23.0 23.4 22.8 34

10  N 6917000245 Tonkin Tony 80 O 33 6 8.8 11.2 8.8 33
=11  N 6917000418 Diamond Bruce 91 O 32 16 19.2 22.4 19.7 32
=11  N 6917000185 Kapinkoff Danny 96 O 32 21 24.6 27.5 24.6 32
=11  N 6917000233 White Ian 94 O 32 19 22.7 25.5 22.7 32
=14 Western

Australian
Italian
Golf Club

N 6919600147 Anderson Brett 81 O 31 5 7.8 12.2 7.8 31

=14  N 6917000326 Clark Ashley 83 O 31 7 9.3 14.3 9.3 31
=14  N 6917000132 Walker Allan 86 O 31 10 12.5 17.3 12.5 31
=17  N 6917000097 Andonovski Philip 94 O 30 17 21.0 25.5 21.0 30
=17 Mount

Lawley
Golf Club
Inc

N 6011202980 Divitini Livio 90 O 30 13 15.9 21.4 15.9 30

=19  N 6917000114 Garnaut John 92 O 29 14 17.6 23.4 18.1 29
=19  N 6917000268 Gregson Ken 97 O 29 19 23.3 28.5 23.3 29
=21 The Vines

Golf and
Country
Club

N 6011904538 Azizi Agron 90 O 28 11 13.8 21.4 13.8 28

=21  N 6917000323 Brown Nigel 97 O 28 18 21.3 28.5 21.3 28
=21  N 6917000309 Phan Tam 88 O 28 9 11.8 19.3 11.8 28

24 Western
Australian
Golf Club

N 6012106050 Ilijovski Ilija 97 O 26 16 19.9 28.5 19.9 26

25  N 6917000427 Julies Selwyn 109 O 25 27 34.6 40.7 34.1 25
26  N 6917000027 O'Neil Sean  A  10 13.4  13.4 N/A
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Handicapping
Score
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1  N 6917000390 Harvey Lucas 73 O 45 11 14.0 4.1 12.0 45
2  N 6917000002 Krawec Otto 76 O 40 9 11.8 7.1 10.9 40
3  N 6917000245 Tonkin Tony 80 O 33 6 8.8 11.2 8.8 33
4 Western

Australian
N 6919600147 Anderson Brett 81 O 31 5 7.8 12.2 7.8 31
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Italian
Golf Club

=5  N 6917000326 Clark Ashley 83 O 31 7 9.3 14.3 9.3 31
=5  N 6917000184 Gastev Tom 83 O 37 13 16.7 14.3 16.2 37

7  N 6917000322 Boggetti Lionel 84 O 35 12 15.7 15.3 15.8 35
8  N 6917000132 Walker Allan 86 O 31 10 12.5 17.3 12.5 31
9  N 6917000124 Stanisis Nick 87 O 36 16 19.9 18.3 19.7 36

10  N 6917000309 Phan Tam 88 O 28 9 11.8 19.3 11.8 28
=11 The Vines

Golf and
Country
Club

N 6011904538 Azizi Agron 90 O 28 11 13.8 21.4 13.8 28

=11 Mount
Lawley
Golf Club
Inc

N 6011202980 Divitini Livio 90 O 30 13 15.9 21.4 15.9 30

=11  N 6917000151 Smith Neville 90 O 35 18 21.3 21.4 21.0 35
14  N 6917000418 Diamond Bruce 91 O 32 16 19.2 22.4 19.7 32

=15 Perth
Golf
Network

N 6911400332 Brewster Graham 92 O 34 19 23.0 23.4 22.8 34

=15  N 6917000114 Garnaut John 92 O 29 14 17.6 23.4 18.1 29
=17  N 6917000097 Andonovski Philip 94 O 30 17 21.0 25.5 21.0 30
=17  N 6917000233 White Ian 94 O 32 19 22.7 25.5 22.7 32

19  N 6917000426 Bampton Peter 95 O 38 26 30.1 26.5 27.5 38
20  N 6917000185 Kapinkoff Danny 96 O 32 21 24.6 27.5 24.6 32

=21  N 6917000099 Andonovski Trayn 97 O 36 26 30.7 28.5 30.0 36
=21  N 6917000323 Brown Nigel 97 O 28 18 21.3 28.5 21.3 28
=21  N 6917000268 Gregson Ken 97 O 29 19 23.3 28.5 23.3 29
=21 Western

Australian
Golf Club

N 6012106050 Ilijovski Ilija 97 O 26 16 19.9 28.5 19.9 26

25  N 6917000427 Julies Selwyn 109 O 25 27 34.6 40.7 34.1 25
26  N 6917000027 O'Neil Sean  A  10 13.4  13.4  

1 |

Score Status Key:
O = Normal, N = No Score - Not Approved, A = No Score - Approved, D = Illegitimate, E = Non-Standard Entry 

Handicap Status Key: 
N = Normal, F = Frozen, P = Provisional, S = Suspended, U = Unallocated 
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